

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8304/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2004 in WP No. 117/2000 of
The HIGH COURT OF

BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

ANTONIO S.C.PEREIRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RICARDINA NORONHA (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Triveni Poteker, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Deora, Adv. for

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Ms. Shilpa Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

osal. List the matter in the second week of August, 2006, for final disp

dwaj) (Pardeep Kumar)

(Pushap Lata Bhar

Court Master

Court Master